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From Fort Wayne head North on Spy Run, when you get to Parnell Ave turn left, Turn right into E Coliseum Blvd, turn

Ness Bros. Realtors & Auctioneers - Off: 260-459-3911
Day of Closing$3,065.9
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Cambridge Oaks Sec ll Lot 85
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Site-Built Home

Active
Active

RESIDENTIAL

Allen County

Remarks This is an ONLINE Real Estate Auction. All offers must be submitted ONLINE. The current highest bid amount will be available to the public. The MINIMUM
starting bid is $ 120,000. The Trustees for the Estate will review the Highest Offer on  Tuesday, March 18 @ 3pm. There will be Two Open House dates to view the
property on Sun. March 9 (1-2 pm) and Sun. March 16 (1-2 pm). <<< Special Note:  Buyer may bid subject to financing; certain restrictions will apply. >>>   **The
Contents of the Personal Property in the Home will also be selling Online.  Welcome to this meticulously maintained 4-bedroom, 2.5-bathroom home in Cambridge
Oaks neighborhood! Offering over 3,000 sq. ft. of living space with a full basement, this home provides ample room to live, work, and entertain. Don't miss out on this
move-in ready home!   ***This property is Listed at ASSESSED VALUE and may sell at, above, or below listed price depending on the outcome of the auction
bidding.***

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher
FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm, Fireplace Screen/Door, Gas Log

AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Bar, Closet(s) Walk-in,
Countertops-Laminate, Disposal, Dryer Hook Up Electric,
Range/Oven Hook Up Elec, Tub/Shower Combination, Formal




